
Jazz, Arts & Flowers
Sat. June 9 through Sun. June 17, 2018

Tours include: • Shuttle • Informative Tour Guides • Varied Gardens 
• Stunning Architecture • Historic Buildings • Live Music!

Cost: $20.00 per person
Hartford Blooms Booklet (your ticket) is good for all nine days.

Please indicate dates of attendance by using the check boxes below:

! Sat June 9 & Sun Jun 10 10am to 4pm Coltsville
! Mon Jun 11 10am to 2pm Capitol Area
! Tues Jun 12 10am to 2pm Downtown
! Wed Jun 13 10am to 2pm Asylum Hill
! Thur Jun 14 10am to 2pm Keney Park
! Fri Jun 15 10am to evening* Parkville
! Sat June 16 & Sun Jun 17 10am to evening* Elizabeth Park & West End

*Due to various events that will go on into the evening hours, we cannot state a specific end time.

# of Tour Booklets @$20.00ea: _____ = Total Enclosed: ________

To order book(s) and pay with a check, use form below. For credit card orders, you may call
Josephine  at 860-296-6128 during office hours or visit our website www.hartfordblooms.gdn

Name(s):________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________

Address: ________________________________________________________      

Phone: _________________________Email:  __________________________

Please make checks payable/mail to:

Hartford Blooms/K of C
140 Farmington Avenue

Hartford, CT 06105

Sponsored by the Cathedral of Saint Joseph’s Knights of Columbus


